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Description 

Register now to attend the NCC Public Comment Draft Roadshows 

Content 

Join the Australian Building Codes Board team at one of their upcoming Roadshow events to 

learn about the proposed changes to the next edition of the National Construction Code 

(NCC).  

These events provide an opportunity to learn about the proposed changes to the next 

edition of the National Construction Code (NCC). The ABCB staff will be discussing these 

changes and there will be opportunities for attendees to ask questions throughout the 

event. 

Secure your spot now to hear about all the proposed changes in detail.  

Session details 

The ABCB will be holding 15 Roadshow events. See the dates and locations below and 

register your attendance:  

Location Date Time 

Canberra  Wednesday 8 May 2024 9 am – 12:30 pm 

Hobart  Tuesday 14 May 2024 9 am – 12:30 pm 

Sydney – 2 sessions Wednesday 15 May 2024 9 am – 12:30 pm 
or 
1:30 – 5 pm 

Online webinar Tuesday 21 May 2024 1:30 pm – 5 pm 

Online webinar Wednesday 22 May 2024 9 am – 12:30 pm 

Online webinar Thursday 23 May 2024 9 am – 12:30 pm 

Melbourne – 2 sessions Wednesday, 29 May 2024 9 am – 12:30 pm  
or 
1:30 – 5 pm 

Brisbane – 2 sessions Thursday, 30 May 2024 9 am – 12:30 pm 
or 
1:30 – 5 pm 

Adelaide  Tuesday, 4 Jun 2024 
 

9 am – 12:30 pm 

Perth – 2 sessions Wednesday, 5 Jun 2024 9 am – 12:30 pm  
or 
1:30 – 5 pm 

Darwin  Friday, 7 Jun 2024 9 am – 12:30 pm 
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Register now! 

These events are free to attend, however spots are limited. Ensure your place by registering 

to attend now.  

Call to action 

Register now https://www.abcbroadshow.thisiscreative.com.au/  

https://www.abcbroadshow.thisiscreative.com.au/

